List of Roll Numbers for the post of Junior Auditor (Post code-457) Examination on 9.3.2016 2PM to 4 PM
ROLLNO cname

sr_no candname

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

KUVERI DEVI GOPAL DASS

PRIYANKA

YASHWINDE

R SINGH

ROHIT
VERMA

POONAM
PATYAL

TANUJ
SHARMA

SHASHI PAL

KAPIL DEV

VIPAN
KUMAR

ROHIT
JARYAL

AMIT KUMAR TRILOK

MANISH
SINGH

PARDEEP
KUMAR

INDU
PATIYAL

AKASH
DEEP

VIJAY
KUMAR

TILAK RAJ

SUNIT

KUMAR

NEENA

fname dob
7/27/1988

KISHORI LAL 6/13/1992

UJJAGAR 9/21/1991

SINGH

LAL CHAND 5/11/1988

BISHAMBER 9/1/1989

LAL

DEV 6/2/1991

PARKASH

SHARMA

HUKAM 5/22/1980

CHAND

BISHAW 2/1/1976

NATH

CHHOTU RAM 7/15/1977

UTTAM 6/25/1994
CHAND

1/20/1989
CHAND
BHUPENDER 7/16/1993
SINGH
GORAKH 2/23/1979
CHAND
BISHAMBER  10/9/1991
LAL
KULDIP RAI  11/27/1980
PRITAM 6/14/1981
CHAND
KARTAR 10/27/1979
CHAND

DHIAN SINGH 4/7/1978

HARI CHAND 7/20/1980

catname subcatname

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

UNRESERVED

WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

EX-SERVICEMAN

WARD OF EX-

SERVICEMA

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

498506

498511

498521

498513

498510

498517

498514

498505

498520

498512

498502

498507

498509

498504

498501

498519

498518

498516

498508

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur



10

18

GURPREET DALIP SINGH 1/15/1994
SINGH

SUNIL RAM 5/17/1991
KUMAR SWAROOP

OBC

OBC

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

WARD OF EX-
SERVICEMA

498503

498515

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur

HP Subordinate Service
Selection Board, Hamirpur



