

List of Roll Numbers for the post of Junior Auditor (Post code-457) Examination on 9.3.2016 2PM to 4 PM

sr_no	candname	fname	dob	catname	subcatname	ROLLNO	cname
11	KUVERI DEVI	GOPAL DASS	7/27/1988	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498506	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
12	PRIYANKA	KISHORI LAL	6/13/1992	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498511	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
13	YASHWINDE R SINGH	UJJAGAR SINGH	9/21/1991	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498521	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
14	ROHIT VERMA	LAL CHAND	5/11/1988	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498513	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
15	POONAM PATYAL	BISHAMBER LAL	9/1/1989	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498510	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
16	TANUJ SHARMA	DEV PARKASH SHARMA	6/2/1991	OBC	UNRESERVED	498517	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
17	SHASHI PAL	HUKAM CHAND	5/22/1980	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498514	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
19	KAPIL DEV	BISHAW NATH	2/1/1976	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498505	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
20	VIPAN KUMAR	CHHOTU RAM	7/15/1977	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498520	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
21	ROHIT JARYAL	UTTAM CHAND	6/25/1994	OBC	EX-SERVICEMAN	498512	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
1	AMIT KUMAR	TRILOK CHAND	1/20/1989	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498502	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
2	MANISH SINGH	BHUPENDER SINGH	7/16/1993	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498507	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
3	PARDEEP KUMAR	GORAKH CHAND	2/23/1979	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498509	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
4	INDU PATIYAL	BISHAMBER LAL	10/9/1991	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498504	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
5	AKASH DEEP	KULDIP RAI	11/27/1980	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498501	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
6	VIJAY KUMAR	PRITAM CHAND	6/14/1981	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498519	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
7	TILAK RAJ	KARTAR CHAND	10/27/1979	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498518	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
8	SUNIT KUMAR	DHIAN SINGH	4/7/1978	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498516	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
9	NEENA	HARI CHAND	7/20/1980	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498508	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur

10	GURPREET SINGH	DALIP SINGH	1/15/1994	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498503	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur
18	SUNIL KUMAR	RAM SWAROOP	5/17/1991	OBC	WARD OF EX-SERVICEMA	498515	HP Subordinate Service Selection Board, Hamirpur